paragraf polozka

paragraf polozka

2212 B6XXX
2212 6XxX
2212 5xxx
3111 6XxX
3113 5xxx
3113 6XxX
3519 5xxx
3691 6XxX
6112 5xxx

8115

Rozpoctové opatieni ¢. 4/2018

v K¢ na dvé desetinna mista

Prijmy

text
Prijmy celkem

Vydaje

text

Silnice

Silnice

Silnice

Materska Skola

Zakladni skola

Zakladni Skola

Zdravotni stredisko

Mezindrodni spol. v oblasti bydleni, kom.sluZeb a Uz.sluZeb
Zastupitelstvo

Vydaje celkem

Financovani

(- pfebytek /+ schodek)

zména v rozpoctu

0,00

zména v rozpoctu

4 350 000,00
100 000,00
80 000,00
700 000,00
200 000,00

1 000 000,00
300 000,00
70 000,00
200 000,00

7 000 000,00

7 000 000,00



